Standish Hall Trail Race, nr. Wigan
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Name

Jonathan Kearsley
Bradley Roberts
Brian Shaw
April Stewart
Julien Tour
Michael McAvoy
Robert Chesters
Stephen Tomlinson
George Aylward
John McLaren
Paul Weall
William Stewart
Peter Hewitt
Alex Cowie
Marcus Claydon
Michael Philpot
Gareth Briggs
Adam Burnett
Stephen Dunn
Benjamin Brown
Paul Duke

Simon Reason
John Hammond
Stuart Hall
Chris Horner
Jon Mulhall
Karl Tuzio

Wes Piper

Janis Logins
Ian Sharpe

Tony Jackson
Nigel Barnes
Arran Roberts
Paul Boardman
Ian Hewitt

Inga Kaleja
David Montague
Philip Chandler
Stanley May
Lenka Vidamour
Robert Burke
Charlie France
Karl Craige
Daryl Mullen
Craig Warwick
Chris Rainey
Shaun Ali
Jennifer Houghton
David Moss
Andrea Scarborough
Cassie Seymour
Terry Lynch
Amelia Hitchmough
Graeme Higgins
Will Wilson
Anest Muller
Paul Adams
Carla Houghton
Joanne Hackett
Terry Bolland
Gary Hinds

Ryan Paden
Steve Dipple
Anthony Owens
Rachel Innis
Christopher Wylie
Derek Irwin
Tim Raynor
Chris Bluck
John Hannaway
Richard Harris
Katie Sparkes
Julie Hall

Neil Roberts
Sarah Jackson
Rebecca Burke
Kieron Carr
Joel Stokes

Ian McCarthy
Paul Fisher
Phil Horner
Steve Boardman
Gillian Plant
Susan Murphy
Aaron Wilson
Tracey Carr
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1/5
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1/4
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1/7
5/18
1/1
3/13
6/18
10/16
3/10
10/18
2/7
1/3
3/7
2/12
4/10
3/12
7/18
11/18
4/7
8/18
2/4
1/10
9/18
4/7
12/18
4/13
5/7
4/12
13/18
2/5
10/18
11/16
5/13
11/18
3/4
1/13
5/10
2/13
5/12
6/13
14/18
12/18
12/16
7/13
8/13
1/10
2/10
15/18
3/10

Standish Hall Trail Race,

22nd February 2025
Club/Team

Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Darwen Dashers RC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Wigan Phoenix

Halifax Harriers & AC
Garstang Running Club

[Unattached] (165 )
[Unattached] (164 )
[Unattached] (261 )

Macclesfield Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorlton Runners

Burnden Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wirral AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Garstang Running Club
[Unattached] (249 )
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Skelmersdale Running Club
Chorlton Runners

Newburgh Nomads

Garstang Running Club
Knowsley Harriers AC
Winter Hill Runners
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (224 )
Ribble Valley Runners
Saddleworth Runners Club
Manchester Frontrunners
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
[Unattached] (188 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Newburgh Nomads

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Fell Runners Association
[Unattached] (26 )
Kirkby Milers AC

Robin Park Runners
Southport Waterloo
Liverpool Running Bugs
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
[Unattached] (202 )
[Unattached] (346 )
West Cheshire AC

Chorlton Runners

Kirkby Milers AC
Macclesfield Harriers
[Unattached] (149 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
Penny Lane Striders
Vikings

Chorlton Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
[Unattached] (218 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Vikings

Newburgh Nomads

Liverpool Running Bugs
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (294 )
Knowsley Harriers AC
[Unattached] (3 )
Garstang Running Club
[Unattached] (6 )
Warrington Running Club
[Unattached] (252 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
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nr. Wigan
Program:
Name Cat Cat/Pos

Anthony Blight
Tom France

Shaun Geoghan
Jacqueline Shaw
Anthony Bleasdale
Chris Mitchell
Charlotte Hedley
Kam Dosanjh
Bruce Martin
Robert Higham
Darrell Pickering
Ann-Marie McCarthy
Robin Long
Nathan Barlow
Austin Burrows
Alistair Marland
Janet Farrow
Sarah Raynor
Lindsey Black
Natalia Olszewska
Robert Todd
Stephen Pemberton
Katherine Hughes
Katherine Biddle
Louise Dunn

Lisa Grantham
Peter Moseley
Beverley Aspden
Emma Stokes
Christopher Morris
Simon Scarr
Bryony Bell
Lee-Victoria Davies
Michael Dunn
Chris Bond

Jenny Tomkinson
Chris Dutton

Ewen McMillan
Tracy Berry
Sharon Roberts
Sharon Goldrick
Michael Wilkinson
Paul Moss

Jane Hurn

Linda Edmondson
Roger Davies

Rick Moore

Emily Hirst

Dena Osman

Leanne Bluck

John McDonald
Emma Anderson
Leah Quine

Su Crossland
Ruth Travis

Sue Rosin

Peter Morana
Lindsay Halliwell
Jon Chilton
Ursula Harrison
Paula Wright
Ashlie Butler
Kit Claxton

Julie McSloy

Jane Warner
Catherine Elliott
David Clark

Lynn Vickers
Joanne Sutcliffe
Anita France
Graham Schofield
Richard Pinches
Peter Stokes
Julie Williamson
Frank Miller
Theresa Jutla
Linda Jones
Nicola Joynson
Bernadette Barnard
John Dunn
Jeannette Ryan
Julie Stein

Gill Morgan
Kathryn Hill
Vikki Hodkinson
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Club/Team

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Billinge Running Club
Liverpool Running Bugs
Darwen Dashers RC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
[Unattached] (241 )
[Unattached] (199 )
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Invictus Tri

Skelmersdale Running Club
[Unattached] (156 )
Burnden Road Runners
Parbold Pink Panthers
Liverpool Running Bugs
Southport Strollers
Didsbury Runners

Dragons Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Radcliffe AC

Liverpool Running Bugs
Pensby Runners

Chorlton Runners

[Unattached] (132 )
Southport Strollers
[Unattached] (246 )

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Chorlton Runners
Southport Strollers
Liverpool Running Bugs

[Unattached] (150 )
Knowsley Harriers AC
[Unattached] (179 )

Standish Globe Runners
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Garstang Running Club
Parbold Pink Panthers
[Unattached] (180 )
[Unattached] (171 )
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Mile Shy Club

Chorlton Runners
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Trawden AC

[Unattached] (131 )
Skelmersdale Boundary Har
Burnley AC

Manchester Frontrunners
[Unattached] (276 )
[Unattached] (244 )
[Unattached] (195 )
[Unattached] (161 )

Spectrum Striders RC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Didsbury Runners
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (239 )
Parbold Pink Panthers
Chorlton Runners
Cumberland AC
[Unattached] (341 )
[Unattached] (16 )
Parbold Pink Panthers
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Southport Strollers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Garstang Running Club
Parbold Pink Panthers
Warrington Running Club
Warrington Running Club
Warrington Running Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Parbold Pink Panthers
Astley & Tyldesley RC
[Unattached] (204 )
Astley & Tyldesley RC
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